
Lubbock, TX 4/28/2012 Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around Total

Placing Points 9 Placing Points 11 Placing Points 10 Placing Points 9 Points Placing 10 Payout

Num Name Horse 4th 8 67.50$    2nd 10 82.50$    3rd 10 75.00$    1st 9 67.50$    792.50$  #######

297 Brianna Parnell - One Smart Dually - 5172590 1.0 8.0 33.75$    5.0 6.0 -$        2.0 9.0 22.50$    5.0 5.0 -$            28.0 1 396.25$  452.50$  

252 Thomas Hicks - Greyt Socks - 4947803 2.0 7.0 20.25$    1.0 10.0 41.25$    3.0 8.0 15.00$    9.0 1.0 -$        26.0 2 237.75$  314.25$  

237 Connie Coberly - Cowhouse Foxy Mate - 4683906 4.0 5.0 -$        2.0 9.0 24.75$    6.0 5.0 -$        4.0 6.0 -$        25.0 3 158.50$  183.25$  

284 Kelsey Mosby - Watch This Plan - 604917 6.0 3.0 -$        7.0 4.0 -$        1.0 10.0 37.50$    3.0 7.0 13.50$    24.0 4 -$        51.00$    

248 Baru  Spiller - Western Sequel - 4666563 5.0 4.0 -$        4.0 7.0 -$        9.0 2.0 -$        1.0 9.0 33.75$    22.0 5 -$        33.75$    

283 Kelsey Mosby - Boons Hot Tamale - 4712017 8.0 1.0 -$        8.0 3.0 -$        8.0 3.0 -$        2.0 8.0 20.25$    15.0 6 -$        20.25$    

259 Will  Lorenz - Miss Double Niffty - 3972515 7.0 2.0 -$        6.0 5.0 -$        7.0 4.0 -$        8.0 2.0 -$        13.0 7 -$        -$        

260 Mary King - Cinna Sonoita Quick - 4408609 3.0 6.0 13.50$    9.0 2.0 -$        10.0 1.0 -$        7.0 3.0 -$        12.0 8 -$        13.50$    

291 Chris Jeter - Thruforthenight - 4525461 SCR 0.0 -$        SCR 0.0 -$        4.0 7.0 -$        6.0 4.0 -$            11.0 9 -$        -$        

80 Dr. Beth Evans - Dreamin of Some Gold - 5227091 #N/A -$        3.0 8.0 16.50$    #N/A -$        #N/A -$        0.0 -$        16.50$    

81 Mary Kitzmiller - Hollywood Chaos - 2012-111 #N/A -$        10.0 1.0 -$        #N/A -$        #N/A -$        0.0 -$        -$        

274 Steve Kutie - No Name - No Number #N/A -$        #N/A -$        5.0 6.0 -$        #N/A -$            0.0 -$        -$        

Open All-Around



Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/28/2012 Judge:

8
Shown 

in Class

Entered in 

Class
9 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 2 3 4 9 8 1 7 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Infor. Horse Name - ID Number

Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10)
Total 

Penalties

Total   

(1-100)

1 8 297 Brianna Parnell - One Smart Dually - 5172590 6.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 77.0

2 7 252 Thomas Hicks - Greyt Socks - 4947803 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 77.0

3 6 260 Mary King - Cinna Sonoita Quick - 4408609 7.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 74.0

4 5 237 Connie Coberly - Cowhouse Foxy Mate - 4683906 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 68.0

5 4 248 Baru  Spiller - Western Sequel - 4666563 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 67.0

6 3 284 Kelsey Mosby - Watch This Plan - 604917 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 67.0

7 2 259 Will  Lorenz - Miss Double Niffty - 3972515 5.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 61.0

8 1 283 Kelsey Mosby - Boons Hot Tamale - 4712017 6.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 58.0

SCR 0 291 Chris Jeter - Thruforthenight - 4525461

Open Pleasure Lubbock, TXLocation:Danica Jorgensen

Texas Tech 2012 Show web copy

Open_Pleasure

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/28/2012 Judge:

10
Shown 

in Class

Entered 

in Class
11 TIE BREAKERS 7 1 3 2 4 6 5 8

Descriptions of Obstacles
Rt hand 

push 

gate

Back 

thru L

Side 

pass 

right

Walk 

over 

poles

Trot  

thru 

poles

Drag    <-

->

lope 

poles 

left lead

Walk 

over 

bridge

Obstacles
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

T
o

ta
l 

P
e

n
a

lt
ie

s

Total   

(1-100)

1 10.0 252 Thomas Hicks - Greyt Socks - 4947803 8.0 8.0 9.0 6.0 7.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 62.0

2 9.0 237 Connie Coberly - Cowhouse Foxy Mate - 4683906 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 10.0 6.0 7.0 61.0

3 8.0 80 Dr. Beth Evans - Dreamin of Some Gold - 5227091 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 58.0

4 7.0 248 Baru  Spiller - Western Sequel - 4666563 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 57.0

5 6.0 297 Brianna Parnell - One Smart Dually - 5172590 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 54.0

6 5.0 259 Will  Lorenz - Miss Double Niffty - 3972515 8.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 4.0 6.0 53.0

7 4.0 284 Kelsey Mosby - Watch This Plan - 604917 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 6.0 52.0

8 3.0 283 Kelsey Mosby - Boons Hot Tamale - 4712017 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 52.0

9 2.0 260 Mary King - Cinna Sonoita Quick - 4408609 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 51.0

10 1.0 81 Mary Kitzmiller - Hollywood Chaos - 2012-111 6.0 8.0 9.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 43.0

Open Trail Lubbock, TXLocation:Danica Jorgensen

Texas Tech 2012 Show web copy

Open_Trail

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/28/2012 Judge:

10
Shown 

in Class

Entered 

in Class
10 TIE BREAKERS 4 5 1 2 3 6 7

1
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7   

3 Spins
3 Spins 

Other Dir

2 R Circ, 

Lead 

Chng

2 L Circ, 

Lead 

Chng

Left 

Rollbck

Right 

Rollbck

Stop & 

Back
  

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)  

Total 

Penalties
Total      

(1-70)

1 10 284 Kelsey Mosby - Watch This Plan - 604917 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 50.0

2 9 297 Brianna Parnell - One Smart Dually - 5172590 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 46.0

3 8 252 Thomas Hicks - Greyt Socks - 4947803 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 45.0

4 7 291 Chris Jeter - Thruforthenight - 4525461 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 45.0

5 6 274 Steve Kutie - No Name - No Number 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 2.0 41.0

6 5 237 Connie Coberly - Cowhouse Foxy Mate - 4683906 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 39.0

7 4 259 Will  Lorenz - Miss Double Niffty - 3972515 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 37.0

8 3 283 Kelsey Mosby - Boons Hot Tamale - 4712017 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 10.0 36.0

9 2 248 Baru  Spiller - Western Sequel - 4666563 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 1.0 36.0

10 1 260 Mary King - Cinna Sonoita Quick - 4408609 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 35.0

Open Reining

Pattern No.

Lubbock, TXLocation:Heather Young

Texas Tech 2012 Show web copy

Open_Reining

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/28/2012 Judge:

9
Shown in 

Class

Entered in 

Class
9 TIE BREAKERS 4 5 1 2 3 6 3 6

Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Control, 

Position,     

Correct-                       

ness                 

(1-10)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense           

(1-10)

Control, 

Position,                  

Correct-                       

ness                  

(1-10)                                  

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense             

(1-10)

CIRCLE                                                           

Control ,            

Position,            

Correct-                 

ness                     

(1-10)                                                   

CIRCLE                        

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense         

(1-10)

ROPE                                             

Rate, 

Position,             

Stop                   

&                   

Hold                    

(1-10)

ROPE             

Speed, 

Degree of 

difficulty, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense                       

(1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total           

(1-60)

1 9.0 248 Baru  Spiller - Western Sequel - 4666563 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 45.0

2 8.0 283 Kelsey Mosby - Boons Hot Tamale - 4712017 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 44.0

3 7.0 284 Kelsey Mosby - Watch This Plan - 604917 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 43.0

4 6.0 237 Connie Coberly - Cowhouse Foxy Mate - 4683906 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 39.0

5 5.0 297 Brianna Parnell - One Smart Dually - 5172590 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 1.0 38.0

6 4.0 291 Chris Jeter - Thruforthenight - 4525461 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 38.0

7 3.0 260 Mary King - Cinna Sonoita Quick - 4408609 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 36.0

8 2.0 259 Will  Lorenz - Miss Double Niffty - 3972515 5.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 23.0

9 1.0 252 Thomas Hicks - Greyt Socks - 4947803 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 2.0 2.0 12.0 16.0

Open Cowhorse Lubbock, TX

Box (1-20)
Fence Work         

(1-20)
Circle or Rope (1-20)

Zeb Corvin Location:

Texas Tech 2012 Show web copy

Open_Cowhorse

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________


	lubbock open.pdf
	open pleasure
	open trail
	open reining
	open cow

